PROVISIONAL RESULTS CUMBERLAND COUNTY MOTORCYCLE CLUB

DIXIE DEE TRIAL, BROWNRIGG, 18th OCTOBER 2015

ADULTS CLUBMAN ROUTE

NUMBER POSITION NAME
9 WINNER ANTHONY SEALES
33 2ND GRAHAM TEASDALE
3 3RD MICHEAL LITTLE
10 4TH WAYNE ALDERSON
30 5TH ADEN JACKSON
37 6TH ORLANDO HARRISON
2 7TH DEREK WILSON
23 8TH TONY SWIDENBANK
17 9TH PHILL CLOUGH
12 10TH MIKE RAPLEY
19 11TH ADAM BRAYTON
44 12TH JOSH SPIBEY
8 13TH CLIFF METCALFE
43 14TH STUART MOWBRAY
16 15TH KIERON PERCY
6 16TH KENNY DRUMMOND
26 17TH MARK PATTINSON
20 18TH ADAM SMITH
13 19TH BRIAN ATKINSON
22 20TH CHRIS HODGSON
11 21ST CRAIG ASBRIDGE
28 22ND STEVEN SANDERSON
31 23RD LUKE FURNESS
42 24TH MARTIN ARMSTRONG
15 25TH NIGEL PATTINSON
45 26TH LLOYD WHITTAKER
39 27TH PAUL RICHARDSON
7 28TH WAYNE BURROW
32 29TH NIGEL FURNESS
24 30TH ALASTAIR MORTON
38 31ST ADRIAN COWX
25 32ND STU ROBLEY
40 33RD PHILIP MONKHOUSE
41 34TH DUNCAN ROBINSON
36 35TH FRASER HOGG
35 36TH KYLE MASON
48 37TH PETER ROZE
18 38TH RON WALKER
14 39TH JOSH ATKINSON
ADULT HARD ROUTE
NUMBER NAME
98 WINNER RICHARD GASKELL
100 2ND TOM ALDERSON
99 3RD DREW MORTON
97 4TH DEAN METCALFE
ADULT GREEN ROUTE
NUMBER NAME
68 WINNER DAVE STEVENS
60 2ND SIMON BRICE
67 3RD TOM HODGSON
65 4TH DAN GASKELL
63 5TH JOHN GORNALL
64 6TH BEN BRAYTON
54 7TH JONNY CLARKE
62 8TH JOE WILLSHAW
61 9TH ANDY WHITESIDE
72 10TH RICHARD DAKIN
69 11TH LIAM SWIDENBANK
70 12TH TRISTRUM EVANS

BIKE

BETA

GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
BETA

GAS GAS
BETA

GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
SHERCO
BETA
MONTESA
SCORPA
BETA

GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
BETA

GAS GSA
FANTIC
MONTESA
SCORPA
SCORPA
MONTESA
BETA

GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
GAS GAS
MONTESA
SCORPA
BETA
BETA
BETA

GAS GAS
GAS GAS

CLASS

040
050
050
NOVICE
N/K
NOVICE
050
050
N/K
060
NOVICE
NOVICE
050
040
N/K
050
050
NOVICE
040
N/K
050
NOVICE
NOVICE
040
040
NOVICE
040
NOVICE
040
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
050
060
NOVICE

CLASS

EXPERT
NOVICE
INT

NOVICE

CLASS

040
NOVICE
N/K
NOVICE
040
NOVICE
N/K
NOVICE
050
N/K
NOVICE
N/K

MARKS

12
13
14
15 MC
15
16
18
19
20
22 MC
22MC
22
23
24 MC
24
34
38 MC
38
39
41
42
48
49
54
56
58
63
68
75
89
95
97
113
123
124
127

MARKS

21
31
170
173

MARKS

18
33
35
37
41
44
54
66
68
79MC
79
92



NON FINISHERS

71 JACK METCALFE BETA NOVICE NF
59 CAMERON BRICE BETA YOUTH C NF
47 BRYAN REDHEAD GAS GAS NOVICE NF
46 MIKE DODD BETA NOVICE NF
34 PHILIP MURRAY SHERCO NOVICE NF
29 CHRITOPHER McVICAR SCORPA NOVICE NF
27 ROBERT MILLER OSSA NOVICE NF
21 ANDREW NELSON BETA NOVICE NF
5 JIM TENNANT HONDA TLR T/SHOCK NF
4 GARY THOMPSON BETA NOVICE NF
1 STEVEN MYCOCK HONDA TLR T/SHOCK NF

Many thanks to Peter, Derek and Robin for laying out the trial, also the lads for pulling the flags. Special thanks to Brian and Yvonne Atkinson for the use of the land, and r
Thankyou to everone who generously donated to the Mark Harrington fund, this raised a total of £210 which will go directly to the family to help support Mark on his retu

Next trial: 10.30 AM START 15th NOVEMBER,MEMORIAL TRIAL,RAUGHTON GHYLL,CALDBECK

Thanks, Derek
ccMmcce






1ot to forget all the observers for their continued support.
irn home. Thankyou



