## PROVISIONAL RESULTS CUMBERLAND COUNTY MOTORCYCLE CLUB DIXIE DEE TRIAL, BROWNRIGG, 18th OCTOBER 2015

ADULTS CLUBMAN ROUTE					
<u>NUMBER</u>	POSITION	NAME	BIKE	<u>CLASS</u>	MARKS
9	WINNER	ANTHONY SEALES	BETA	O40	5
33	2ND	GRAHAM TEASDALE	GAS GAS	050	7
3	3RD	MICHEAL LITTLE	BETA	050	8
10	4TH	WAYNE ALDERSON	BETA	NOVICE	12
30	5TH	ADEN JACKSON	BETA	N/K	13
37	6TH	ORLANDO HARRISON	GAS GAS	NOVICE	14
2	7TH	DEREK WILSON	BETA	O50	15 MC
23	8TH	TONY SWIDENBANK	GAS GAS	O50	15
17	9TH	PHILL CLOUGH	SHERCO	N/K	16
12	10TH	MIKE RAPLEY	BETA	O60	18
19	11TH	ADAM BRAYTON	SHERCO	NOVICE	19
44	12TH	JOSH SPIBEY	BETA	NOVICE	20
8	13TH	CLIFF METCALFE	BETA	O50	22 MC
43	14TH	STUART MOWBRAY	MONTESA	O40	22MC
16	15TH	KIERON PERCY	SHERCO	N/K	22
6	16TH	KENNY DRUMMOND	BETA	O50	23
26	17TH	MARK PATTINSON	MONTESA	050	24 MC
20	18TH	ADAM SMITH	SCORPA	NOVICE	24
13	19TH	BRIAN ATKINSON	BETA	O40	34
22	20TH	CHRIS HODGSON	GAS GAS	N/K	38 MC
11	21ST	CRAIG ASBRIDGE	BETA	050	38
28	22ND	STEVEN SANDERSON	BETA	NOVICE	39
31	23RD	LUKE FURNESS	BETA	NOVICE	41
42	24TH	MARTIN ARMSTRONG	GAS GSA	O40	42
15	25TH	NIGEL PATTINSON	FANTIC	O40	48
45	26TH	LLOYD WHITTAKER	MONTESA	NOVICE	49
39	27TH	PAUL RICHARDSON	SCORPA	O40	54
7	28TH	WAYNE BURROW	SCORPA	NOVICE	56
32	29TH	NIGEL FURNESS	MONTESA	O40	58
24	30TH	ALASTAIR MORTON	BETA	NOVICE	63
38	31ST	ADRIAN COWX	GAS GAS	NOVICE	68
25	32ND	STU ROBLEY	SHERCO	NOVICE	75
40	33RD	PHILIP MONKHOUSE	SHERCO	NOVICE	89
41	34TH	DUNCAN ROBINSON	GAS GAS	NOVICE	95
36	35TH	FRASER HOGG	MONTESA	NOVICE	97
35	36TH	KYLE MASON	SCORPA	NOVICE	113
48	37TH	PETER ROZE	BETA	O50	123
18	38TH	RON WALKER	BETA	O60	124
14	39TH	JOSH ATKINSON	BETA	NOVICE	127

AD	ULT HARD RO	UTE			
NUMBER		NAME	BIKE	<u>CLASS</u>	MARKS
98	WINNER	RICHARD GASKELL	OSSA	EXPERT	21
100	2ND	TOM ALDERSON	BETA	NOVICE	31
99	3RD	DREW MORTON	BETA	INT	170
97	4TH	DEAN METCALFE	BETA	NOVICE	173

## ADULT GREEN ROUTE

NUMBER	NAME	<u>BIKE</u>	<u>CLASS</u>	MARKS

68	WINNER	DAVE STEVENS	OSSA	O40	18
60	2ND	SIMON BRICE	BETA	NOVICE	33
67	3RD	TOM HODGSON	BETA	N/K	35
65	4TH	DAN GASKELL	BETA	NOVICE	37
63	5TH	JOHN GORNALL	GAS GAS	O40	41
64	6TH	BEN BRAYTON	BETA	NOVICE	44
54	7TH	JONNY CLARKE	BETA	N/K	54
62	8TH	JOE WILLSHAW	BETA	NOVICE	66
61	9TH	ANDY WHITESIDE	BETA	O50	68
72	10TH	RICHARD DAKIN	N/K	N/K	79MC
69	11TH	LIAM SWIDENBANK	GAS GAS	NOVICE	79
70	12TH	TRISTRUM EVANS	GAS GAS	N/K	92

## NON FINISHERS

71	JACK METCALFE	BETA	NOVICE	NF
59	CAMERON BRICE	BETA	YOUTH C	NF
47	BRYAN REDHEAD	GAS GAS	NOVICE	NF
46	MIKE DODD	BETA	NOVICE	NF
34	PHILIP MURRAY	SHERCO	NOVICE	NF
29	CHRITOPHER McVICAR	SCORPA	NOVICE	NF
27	ROBERT MILLER	OSSA	NOVICE	NF
21	ANDREW NELSON	BETA	NOVICE	NF
5	JIM TENNANT	HONDA TLR	<b>Т/ЅНОСК</b>	NF
4	GARY THOMPSON	BETA	NOVICE	NF
1	STEVEN MYCOCK	HONDA TLR	<b>Т/ЅНОСК</b>	NF

Many thanks to Peter, Derek and Robin for laying out the trial, also the lads for pulling the flags. Special thanks to Brian and Yvonne Atkinson for the use of the land, and n Thankyou to everone who generously donated to the Mark Harrington fund, this raised a total of £210 which will go directly to the family to help support Mark on his retu

Next trial: 10.30 AM START 15th NOVEMBER, MEMORIAL TRIAL, RAUGHTON GHYLL, CALDBECK

Thanks, Derek CCMCC

not to forget all the observers for their continued support. Irn home. Thankyou